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Marcus Vinnicombe 
Acquisition Director
Marcus.Vinnicombe@tesco.com

Claire Smith
Claire.A.Smith@tesco.com

Harry Long
Harry.Long5@tesco.com

Keith Woodruff 
Keith.Woodruff@tesco.com

Lyndsay Barnes 
Lyndsay.Barnes@tesco.com

Orla Betts
Orla.Betts@tesco.com

Owen Mason 
Owen.Mason1@tesco.com

Richard Schmidt 
Richard.Schmidt@tesco.com
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Tesco Express has an 
ambitious convenience  
growth programme.  
 

To support this we are looking for new store opportunities. If you are a 
developer, landlord, or would like to introduce a site to us, we are keen  
to hear from you.

Site criteria
•	�2,500 to 4,500 sqft gross
•	�Existing opportunities for  

conversion or new build

•	�Neighbourhood, high street, 
student locations or housing 
growth areas

For general enquiries, please contact Harry Long on Harry.Long5@tesco.com



•	�Has now donated over 100 million 
meals worth of surplus food to 
more than 7,000 local charities and 
community groups. 

•	��The programme operates in all  
Tesco stores.

Bags of Help

•	�Has awarded over £84 million 
to more than 27,000 community 
projects since its launch in 2016.

•	�We have more than 380 community 
champions in our stores who are at 
the heart of the community. 

Our COVID-19 response
•	�More than £60 million to local 

communities following the 
COVID-19 outbreak. Programme 
operates in all Tesco stores.

•	�Extra £15 million food 
donation to FareShare, 
The Trussell Trust and a  
£1 million donation of  
food for Salute The NHS.

•	�Support for the British 
Red Cross and National 
Emergencies Trust.

•	�Bags of Help COVID-19 
Communities Fund, to 
support as many groups as 
possible with grants of £500.

Community Food Connection
In partnership with

What we offer our communities.

What we offer you.
•	�Excellent covenant strength 

•	�Looking for long term 
partnerships with mutual  
benefits

•	�Attractive and modern  
look and feel

•	�Excellent support team

•	�Response to introductions  
within 7 days

•	�Competitive terms

•	�Introductory fees paid on 
completion

•	�Collaborative and flexible 
approach to scheme design


